10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Position

Prof-Ay-B/E/E

Res-Ay

Prof-Ay

Prof-Ay-B/E/E

Prof-Ay-B/E/E

Prof-Ay-B/E/E

Prof-Ay-B/E/E

Prof-Ay-B/E/E

Prof-Ay

Dean

Chan

Director

Prof-Ay-B/E/E

Prof-Ay

Prof-Ay-B/E/E

Other Positions Held

Director, Res-Ay-1/9-
B/E/E

Res-Ay-1/9

Res-Ay-1/9

Res-Ay-1/9-B/E/E, Res-
Ay

Res-Ay-1/9-B/E/E

Director, Admin
Stipend, Res-Ay-1/9-
B/E/E

Director, Res-Ay-1/9-
B/E/E

Director, Assistant
Director, Res-Ay-1/9-
B/E/E

Res-Ay-1/9-B/E/E, Res-
Ay-1/9

Admin Stipend, Res-
Ay-1/9

Director, Res-Ay-1/9-
B/E/E

Director, Res-Ay-1/9,
Associate Director
Associate Dean,
Director, Department
Chair, Res-Ay-1/9-
B/E/E, Salary
Supplementation

Employer

University of California, Santa
Barbara

University of California, Santa
Barbara

University of California, Santa
Barbara

University of California, Santa
Barbara

University of California, Santa
Barbara

University of California, Santa
Barbara

University of California, Santa
Barbara

University of California, Santa
Barbara

University of California, Santa
Barbara

University of California, Santa
Barbara

University of California, Santa
Barbara

University of California, Santa
Barbara

University of California, Santa
Barbara

University of California, Santa
Barbara

University of California, Santa
Barbara

Department

Total Wages

$429,078

$407,751

$381,914

$358,108

$351,500

$351,253

$347,053

$334,093

$333,394

$326,944

$323,916

$321,085

$317,253

$314,886

$313,889

Total Retirement

& Health

Contribution
$36,743
$46,201
$46,244
$46,608

$43,432

$42,514

$31,539

$41,345

$42,072

$37,128

$60,273

$45,779

$45,536

$43,681

$35,406



16.

17.

18.
19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

Prof-Ay

Prof-Ay-B/E/E

City Attorney
Prof-Ay-B/E/E

Prof-Ay-B/E/E

Exec Vc And Provost

Prof-Ay-B/E/E

Prof-Ay-B/E/E

Prof-Ay

Prof-Ay-B/E/E

Dean

Prof-Ay-B/E/E

Dean

Res-Ay

Prof-Ay

Prof-Ay-B/E/E

Prof-Ay-B/E/E

Res-Ay-1/9

Res-Ay-1/9-B/E/E

Res-Ay-1/9-B/E/E

Department Chair, Res-
Ay-1/9-B/E/E

Admin Stipend, Vc
Func Area

Director, Res-Ay-1/9-
B/E/E, Admin Stipend

Res-Ay-1/9-B/E/E

Salary
Supplementation, Res-
Ay-1/9
Res-Ay-1/9-B/E/E,
Department Chair

Department Chair,
Director, Res-Ay-1/9-
B/E/E

Admin Stipend

Res-Ay-1/9

Res-Ay-1/9

Admin Stipend, Res-
Ay-1/9-B/E/E

Associate Director,
Director, Department
Chair, Prof-Ay-1/9-
B/E/E

University of California, Santa
Barbara

University of California, Santa
Barbara

Santa Barbara

University of California, Santa
Barbara

University of California, Santa
Barbara

University of California, Santa
Barbara

University of California, Santa
Barbara

University of California, Santa
Barbara

University of California, Santa
Barbara

University of California, Santa
Barbara

University of California, Santa
Barbara

University of California, Santa
Barbara

University of California, Santa
Barbara

University of California, Santa
Barbara

University of California, Santa
Barbara

University of California, Santa
Barbara

University of California, Santa
Barbara

City Attorney

$306,571

$305,912

$302,257
$300,067

$299,930

$299,744

$297,566

$295,183

$291,225

$290,546

$287,241

$281,124

$280,858

$280,750

$280,692

$275,786

$274,390

$44,179

$39,347

$52,950
$38,707

$43,839

$43,428

$43,833

$43,400

$35,246

$27,148

$39,282

$42,889

$27,388

$33,061

$35,711

$35,706

$45,516



33.

34,

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43,

44,

45.

46.

47.
48.

49.

50.

Prof-Ay-B/E/E

Prof-Ay

Superintendent

Prof-Ay

Prof-Ay-B/E/E

Prof-Ay-B/E/E

Prof-Ay

Prof-Ay-B/E/E

Vc Rsch

Prof-Ay-B/E/E

Fire Chief

Dean

Prof-Ay-B/E/E

General Manager

City Admin/Clerk/Treasurer
Prof-Ay-B/E/E

Prof-Ay

Prof-Ay-B/E/E

Res-Ay-1/9-B/E/E

Director, Admin
Stipend, Res-Ay-1/9

Res-Ay-1/9, Salary
Supplementation, Res-
Ay-1/9-B/E/E

Res-Ay-1/9-B/E/E,
Department Chair

Director, Res-Ay-1/9-
B/E/E, Res-Ay-1/9

Department Chair, Res-
Ay-1/9

Admin Stipend, Res-
Ay-1/9-B/E/E

Vc Func Area

Admin Stipend, Res-
Ay-1/9-B/E/E

Res-Ay-B/E/E, Res-Ay-
1/9-B/E/E

District Engineer

Res-Ay-1/9-B/E/E

Salary
Supplementation, Res-
Ay-1/9

Res-Ay, Res-Ay-1/9-
B/E/E

University of California, Santa
Barbara

University of California, Santa
Barbara

Montecito Union Elementary

University of California, Santa
Barbara

University of California, Santa
Barbara

University of California, Santa
Barbara

University of California, Santa
Barbara

University of California, Santa
Barbara

University of California, Santa
Barbara

University of California, Santa
Barbara

Montecito Fire Protection
District

University of California, Santa
Barbara

University of California, Santa
Barbara

Goleta Sanitary District (Santa
Barbara)

Santa Barbara

University of California, Santa
Barbara

University of California, Santa
Barbara

University of California, Santa
Barbara

Administration

Safety

Administration

City Administrator

$274,349

$273,041

$272,681

$272,420

$271,998

$271,883

$271,108

$268,336

$264,456

$263,863

$263,536

$263,483

$263,450

$263,191

$262,539
$262,360

$261,992

$260,964

$41,446

$38,777

$18,605

$26,243

$36,374

$39,408

$37,582

$41,250

$33,640

$38,947

$100,407

$41,051

$35,427

$83,904

$53,715
$34,953

$28,837

$24,714



51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

Prof-Ay-B/E/E

Prof-Ay

Prof-Ay

County Executive Officer

Prof-Ay

Prof-Ay-B/E/E

Prof-Ay

Battalion Chief/Fire Marshal

Prof-Ay-B/E/E

Superintendent/President

Prof-Ay-B/E/E

Prof-Ay

Prof-Ay

Prof-Ay

Prof-Ay

Dean

Prof-Ay

Res-Ay-1/9-B/E/E

Res-Ay-1/9

Res-Ay-1/9

Director, Res-Ay-1/9

Res-Ay-1/9-B/E/E

Admin Stipend, Res-
Ay-1/9

Department Chair, Res-
Ay-1/9-B/E/E, Director

Res-Ay-1/9-B/E/E

Prof-Ay-B/E/E,
Department Chair, Res-
Ay-1/9-B/E/E
Chair-Sen Asmbly &
Academic Cncl
Res-Ay-1/9, Salary
Supplementation, Res-
Ay, Director

Res-Ay, Res-Ay-1/9

Res-Ay-1/9

University of California, Santa
Barbara

University of California, Santa
Barbara

University of California, Santa
Barbara

Santa Barbara County

University of California, Santa
Barbara

University of California, Santa
Barbara

University of California, Santa
Barbara

Montecito Fire Protection
District

University of California, Santa
Barbara

Santa Barbara Community
College District

University of California, Santa
Barbara

University of California, Santa
Barbara

University of California, Santa
Barbara

University of California, Santa
Barbara

University of California, Santa
Barbara

University of California, Santa
Barbara

University of California, Santa
Barbara

County Executive
Office

Safety

Executive Office Staff

$257,294

$257,052

$254,075

$253,934

$253,818

$251,892

$250,395

$250,072

$249,339

$248,847

$248,509

$248,477

$248,243

$247,492

$246,790

$245,350

$245,241

$34,022

$36,584

$40,833

$96,412

$40,100

$39,559

$35,285

$86,491

$39,847

$55,480

$39,242

$24,889

$33,962

$28,294

$40,344

$24,535

$27,586



68.

69.
70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.
77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

Prof-Ay-B/E/E

Chief Executive Officer
Prof-Ay

Prof-Ay

Prof-Ay

Division Chief

Res-Ay

Prof-Ay-B/E/E

Superintendent
Prof-Ay

Res-Ay

Prof-Ay-B/E/E

Prof-Ay-B/E/E

Prof-Ay-B/E/E

Prof-Ay-B/E/E

Contractor On Payroll

Prof-Ay

Prof-Ay-B/E/E

Department Chair, Res- University of California, Santa

Ay-1/9-B/E/E

Res-Ay-1/9

Department Chair

Director, Res-Ay-1/9

Res-Ay-1/9

Department Vice Chair,

Res-Ay-1/9-B/E/E

Prof-Ay-B/E/E, Res-Ay-
1/9

Res-Ay-1/9, Res-Ay-1/9

-B/E/E

Admin Stipend, Res-
Ay-1/9-B/E/E

Department Vice Chair,

Res-Ay-1/9-B/E/E,
Salary
Supplementation
Res-Ay-1/9-B/E/E

Res-Ay-1/9-B/E/E

Res-Ay-1/9

Res-Ay-1/9-B/E/E

Barbara
Lompoc Hospital District

University of California, Santa
Barbara

University of California, Santa
Barbara

University of California, Santa
Barbara

Montecito Fire Protection
District

University of California, Santa
Barbara

University of California, Santa
Barbara

Santa Barbara Unified

University of California, Santa
Barbara

University of California, Santa
Barbara

University of California, Santa
Barbara

University of California, Santa
Barbara

University of California, Santa
Barbara

University of California, Santa
Barbara

Santa Barbara County

University of California, Santa
Barbara

University of California, Santa
Barbara

Administration

Safety

Superintendent's Office

Alcohol, Drug, &
Mental health Svcs

$244,904

$243,424
$241,635

$241,525

$241,291

$240,460

$240,458

$239,959

$238,912
$238,796

$237,825

$237,742

$237,650

$237,558

$237,497

$236,728

$236,020

$235,456

$37,660

$26,399
$28,332

$37,113

$36,508

$93,883

$33,708

$31,492

$37,404
$35,708

$23,293

$31,768

$38,270

$27,390

$27,395

$75,496

$38,131

$38,492



86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Prof-Ay

Prof-Ay

Intercol Ath Head Coach Ex

Prof-Ay-B/E/E

Prof-Ay

Prof-Ay-B/E/E

Prof-Ay

Prof-Ay

Associate Vice Chanc

Vice Chan Asc

Battalion Chief

Battalion Chief

Prof-Ay-B/E/E

Prof-Ay

Prof-Ay-B/E/E

Admin Stipend, Res-
Ay-1/9

Res-Ay-1/9

Res-Ay-1/9-B/E/E,
Admin Stipend
Miscellaneous

Director

Res-Ay-1/9

Res-Ay-1/9-B/E/E

Res-Ay-1/9

Director, Res-Ay-1/9-
B/E/E, Salary
Supplementation

University of California, Santa
Barbara

University of California, Santa
Barbara

University of California, Santa
Barbara

University of California, Santa
Barbara

University of California, Santa
Barbara

University of California, Santa
Barbara

University of California, Santa
Barbara

University of California, Santa
Barbara

University of California, Santa
Barbara

University of California, Santa
Barbara

Montecito Fire Protection
District

Montecito Fire Protection
District

University of California, Santa
Barbara

University of California, Santa
Barbara

University of California, Santa
Barbara

Safety

Safety

$235,037

$235,016

$235,000

$234,755

$234,308

$234,208

$234,042

$233,920

$233,717

$233,625

$233,387

$232,630

$232,380

$231,884

$231,858

$38,165

$23,739

$36,335

$27,351

$36,230

$30,531

$42,297

$33,467

$37,169

$39,964

$62,614

$80,642

$36,548

$38,275

$40,214



