	Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	Prof-Ay-B/E/E	Director, Res-Ay-1/9- B/E/E	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$429,078	\$36,743
2.	Res-Ay	Res-Ay-1/9	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$407,751	\$46,201
3.	Prof-Ay	Res-Ay-1/9	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$381,914	\$46,244
4.	Prof-Ay-B/E/E	Res-Ay-1/9-B/E/E, Res- Ay	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$358,108	\$46,608
5.	Prof-Ay-B/E/E	Res-Ay-1/9-B/E/E	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$351,500	\$43,432
6.	Prof-Ay-B/E/E	Director, Admin Stipend, Res-Ay-1/9- B/E/E	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$351,253	\$42,514
7.	Prof-Ay-B/E/E	Director, Res-Ay-1/9- B/E/E	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$347,053	\$31,539
8.	Prof-Ay-B/E/E	Director, Assistant Director, Res-Ay-1/9- B/E/E	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$334,093	\$41,345
9.	Prof-Ay	Res-Ay-1/9-B/E/E, Res- Ay-1/9	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$333,394	\$42,072
10.	Dean		University of California, Santa Barbara		\$326,944	\$37,128
11.	Chan		University of California, Santa Barbara		\$323,916	\$60,273
12.	Director	Admin Stipend, Res- Ay-1/9	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$321,085	\$45,779
13.	Prof-Ay-B/E/E	Director, Res-Ay-1/9- B/E/E	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$317,253	\$45,536
14.	Prof-Ay	Director, Res-Ay-1/9, Associate Director	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$314,886	\$43,681
15.	Prof-Ay-B/E/E	Associate Dean, Director, Department Chair, Res-Ay-1/9- B/E/E, Salary Supplementation	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$313,889	\$35,406

16.	Prof-Ay	Res-Ay-1/9	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$306,571	\$44,179
17.	Prof-Ay-B/E/E	Res-Ay-1/9-B/E/E	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$305,912	\$39,347
18.	City Attorney		Santa Barbara	City Attorney	\$302,257	\$52,950
19.	Prof-Ay-B/E/E	Res-Ay-1/9-B/E/E	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$300,067	\$38,707
20.	Prof-Ay-B/E/E	Department Chair, Res- Ay-1/9-B/E/E	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$299,930	\$43,839
21.	Exec Vc And Provost	Admin Stipend, Vc Func Area	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$299,744	\$43,428
22.	Prof-Ay-B/E/E	Director, Res-Ay-1/9- B/E/E, Admin Stipend	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$297,566	\$43,833
23.	Prof-Ay-B/E/E	Res-Ay-1/9-B/E/E	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$295,183	\$43,400
24.	Prof-Ay	Salary Supplementation, Res- Ay-1/9	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$291,225	\$35,246
25.	Prof-Ay-B/E/E	Res-Ay-1/9-B/E/E, Department Chair	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$290,546	\$27,148
26.	Dean		University of California, Santa Barbara		\$287,241	\$39,282
27.	Prof-Ay-B/E/E	Department Chair, Director, Res-Ay-1/9- B/E/E	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$281,124	\$42,889
28.	Dean	Admin Stipend	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$280,858	\$27,388
29.	Res-Ay	Res-Ay-1/9	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$280,750	\$33,061
30.	Prof-Ay	Res-Ay-1/9	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$280,692	\$35,711
31.	Prof-Ay-B/E/E	Admin Stipend, Res- Ay-1/9-B/E/E	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$275,786	\$35,706
32.	Prof-Ay-B/E/E	Associate Director, Director, Department Chair, Prof-Ay-1/9- B/E/E	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$274,390	\$45,516

33.	Prof-Ay-B/E/E	Res-Ay-1/9-B/E/E	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$274,349	\$41,446
34.	Prof-Ay	Director, Admin Stipend, Res-Ay-1/9	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$273,041	\$38,777
35.	Superintendent		Montecito Union Elementary	Administration	\$272,681	\$18,605
36.	Prof-Ay	Res-Ay-1/9, Salary Supplementation, Res- Ay-1/9-B/E/E	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$272,420	\$26,243
37.	Prof-Ay-B/E/E	Res-Ay-1/9-B/E/E, Department Chair	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$271,998	\$36,374
38.	Prof-Ay-B/E/E	Director, Res-Ay-1/9- B/E/E, Res-Ay-1/9	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$271,883	\$39,408
39.	Prof-Ay	Department Chair, Res- Ay-1/9	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$271,108	\$37,582
40.	Prof-Ay-B/E/E	Admin Stipend, Res- Ay-1/9-B/E/E	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$268,336	\$41,250
41.	Vc Rsch	Vc Func Area	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$264,456	\$33,640
42.	Prof-Ay-B/E/E	Admin Stipend, Res- Ay-1/9-B/E/E	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$263,863	\$38,947
43.	Fire Chief		Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$263,536	\$100,407
44.	Dean		University of California, Santa Barbara		\$263,483	\$41,051
45.	Prof-Ay-B/E/E	Res-Ay-B/E/E, Res-Ay- 1/9-B/E/E	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$263,450	\$35,427
46.	General Manager	District Engineer	Goleta Sanitary District (Santa Barbara)	Administration	\$263,191	\$83,904
47.	City Admin/Clerk/Treasurer		Santa Barbara	City Administrator	\$262,539	\$53,715
48.	Prof-Ay-B/E/E	Res-Ay-1/9-B/E/E	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$262,360	\$34,953
49.	Prof-Ay	Salary Supplementation, Res- Ay-1/9	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$261,992	\$28,837
50.	Prof-Ay-B/E/E	Res-Ay, Res-Ay-1/9- B/E/E	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$260,964	\$24,714

51.	Prof-Ay-B/E/E	Res-Ay-1/9-B/E/E	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$257,294	\$34,022
52.	Prof-Ay	Res-Ay-1/9	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$257,052	\$36,584
53.	Prof-Ay	Res-Ay-1/9	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$254,075	\$40,833
54.	County Executive Officer		Santa Barbara County	County Executive Office	\$253,934	\$96,412
55.	Prof-Ay	Director, Res-Ay-1/9	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$253,818	\$40,100
56.	Prof-Ay-B/E/E	Res-Ay-1/9-B/E/E	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$251,892	\$39,559
57.	Prof-Ay	Admin Stipend, Res- Ay-1/9	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$250,395	\$35,285
58.	Battalion Chief/Fire Marshal		Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$250,072	\$86,491
59.	Prof-Ay-B/E/E	Department Chair, Res- Ay-1/9-B/E/E, Director	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$249,339	\$39,847
60.	Superintendent/President		Santa Barbara Community College District	Executive Office Staff	\$248,847	\$55,480
61.	Prof-Ay-B/E/E	Res-Ay-1/9-B/E/E	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$248,509	\$39,242
62.	Prof-Ay	Prof-Ay-B/E/E, Department Chair, Res- Ay-1/9-B/E/E	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$248,477	\$24,889
63.	Prof-Ay	Chair-Sen Asmbly & Academic Cncl	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$248,243	\$33,962
64.	Prof-Ay	Res-Ay-1/9, Salary Supplementation, Res- Ay, Director	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$247,492	\$28,294
65.	Prof-Ay	Res-Ay, Res-Ay-1/9	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$246,790	\$40,344
66.	Dean		University of California, Santa Barbara		\$245,350	\$24,535
67.	Prof-Ay	Res-Ay-1/9	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$245,241	\$27,586

68.	Prof-Ay-B/E/E	Department Chair, Res- Ay-1/9-B/E/E	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$244,904	\$37,660
69.	Chief Executive Officer		Lompoc Hospital District	Administration	\$243,424	\$26,399
70.	Prof-Ay	Res-Ay-1/9	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$241,635	\$28,332
71.	Prof-Ay	Department Chair	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$241,525	\$37,113
72.	Prof-Ay	Director, Res-Ay-1/9	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$241,291	\$36,508
73.	Division Chief		Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$240,460	\$93,883
74.	Res-Ay	Res-Ay-1/9	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$240,458	\$33,708
75.	Prof-Ay-B/E/E	Department Vice Chair, Res-Ay-1/9-B/E/E	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$239,959	\$31,492
76.	Superintendent		Santa Barbara Unified	Superintendent's Office	\$238,912	\$37,404
77.	Prof-Ay	Prof-Ay-B/E/E, Res-Ay- 1/9	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$238,796	\$35,708
78.	Res-Ay	Res-Ay-1/9, Res-Ay-1/9 -B/E/E	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$237,825	\$23,293
79.	Prof-Ay-B/E/E	Admin Stipend, Res- Ay-1/9-B/E/E	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$237,742	\$31,768
80.	Prof-Ay-B/E/E	Department Vice Chair, Res-Ay-1/9-B/E/E, Salary Supplementation	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$237,650	\$38,270
81.	Prof-Ay-B/E/E	Res-Ay-1/9-B/E/E	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$237,558	\$27,390
82.	Prof-Ay-B/E/E	Res-Ay-1/9-B/E/E	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$237,497	\$27,395
83.	Contractor On Payroll		Santa Barbara County	Alcohol, Drug, & Mental health Svcs	\$236,728	\$75,496
84.	Prof-Ay	Res-Ay-1/9	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$236,020	\$38,131
85.	Prof-Ay-B/E/E	Res-Ay-1/9-B/E/E	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$235,456	\$38,492

86.	Prof-Ay	Admin Stipend, Res- Ay-1/9	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$235,037	\$38,165
87.	Prof-Ay	Res-Ay-1/9	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$235,016	\$23,739
88.	Intercol Ath Head Coach Ex		University of California, Santa Barbara		\$235,000	\$36,335
89.	Prof-Ay-B/E/E	Res-Ay-1/9-B/E/E, Admin Stipend	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$234,755	\$27,351
90.	Prof-Ay	Miscellaneous	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$234,308	\$36,230
91.	Prof-Ay-B/E/E	Director	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$234,208	\$30,531
92.	Prof-Ay		University of California, Santa Barbara		\$234,042	\$42,297
93.	Prof-Ay	Res-Ay-1/9	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$233,920	\$33,467
94.	Associate Vice Chanc		University of California, Santa Barbara		\$233,717	\$37,169
95.	Vice Chan Asc		University of California, Santa Barbara		\$233,625	\$39,964
96.	Battalion Chief		Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$233,387	\$62,614
97.	Battalion Chief		Montecito Fire Protection District	Safety	\$232,630	\$80,642
98.	Prof-Ay-B/E/E	Res-Ay-1/9-B/E/E	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$232,380	\$36,548
99.	Prof-Ay	Res-Ay-1/9	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$231,884	\$38,275
100.	Prof-Ay-B/E/E	Director, Res-Ay-1/9- B/E/E, Salary Supplementation	University of California, Santa Barbara		\$231,858	\$40,214